Biggy

Ingredients

Want to serve a hamburger full of flavour? No biggy! Our

Biggy Sauce combines all the classic hamburger sauces in

one bottle or bucket, including bits of gherkins. The bun, a

juicy meat patty, and a good dollop of Biggy sauce: that's

a guaranteed success story. And a remarkably easy one.

Preparation

refined rapeseed and soybean oil, water,

cucumber, sugar, EGG yolk, vinegar,

MUSTARD, tomato puree, modified corn

Average nutrient values

Energy

starch, salt, aroma (FISH), food acid(s): citric

acid, preservative(s): potassium sorbate,

sodium benzoate, xanthan gum

Proteins

Fats
of which saturated

Carbohydrates
of which sugars

Salts

Per 100g

1685 kJ
407 kcal

1,00 g

36,10 g
2,80 g

18,70 g
14,609

1,60 g



