Biggy



Want to serve a hamburger full of flavour? *No biggy!* Our Biggy Sauce combines all the classic hamburger sauces in one bottle or bucket, including bits of gherkins. The bun, a juicy meat patty, and a good dollop of Biggy sauce: that's a guaranteed success story. And a remarkably easy one.

Ingredients

refined rapeseed and soybean oil, water, cucumber, sugar, EGG yolk, vinegar, MUSTARD, tomato puree, modified corn starch, salt, aroma (FISH), food acid(s): citric acid, preservative(s): potassium sorbate, sodium benzoate, xanthan gum

Preparation

Average nutrient values	Per 100g
Energy	1685 kJ
	407 kcal
Proteins	1,00 g
Fats	36,10 g
of which saturated	2,80 g
Carbohydrates	18,70 g
of which sugars	14,60 g
Salts	1,60 g